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Essence of Burgundy Wine Cruise (cruise + hotel)

Ship AmaWaterways AmaCello
Date Monday, 24 August 2026
Duration 13 nights

From Nice to Port of Dijon
Prices from £553 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£7190 PP

Balcony From

£8343 PP

Suite From

£9651 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Mon 24/08/2026 Nice Hotel check-in

Tue 25/08/2026 Nice Nice city tour

Wed 26/08/2026 Nice Eze, Monaco, and Monte Carlo excursion

Thu 27/08/2026 Nice Hotel check-out

Thu 27/08/2026 Aix-en-Provence City tour; transfer to Arles

Thu 27/08/2026 Arles EMBARKATION

Fri 28/08/2026 Arles Arles walking tour

Fri 28/08/2026 Arles OR Van Gogh walking tour

Fri 28/08/2026 Arles OR Arles bike tour

Fri 28/08/2026 Arles Avignon walking tour

Fri 28/08/2026 Arles OR Tastes of Avignon

Sat 29/08/2026 Viviers Viviers walking tour

Sat 29/08/2026 Viviers OR Grignan truffle farm visit

Sat 29/08/2026 Viviers OR Viviers hike

Sat 29/08/2026 Viviers OR Bike tour

Sun 30/08/2026 Vienne Vienne walking tour

Sun 30/08/2026 Vienne OR Mount Pipet hike

Sun 30/08/2026 Vienne OR ViaRhôna bike tour

Sun 30/08/2026 Lyon “France’s Culinary Capital” city tour

Sun 30/08/2026 Lyon OR Vieux Lyon walk and tasting tour

Sun 30/08/2026 Lyon OR Lyon bike tour

Mon 31/08/2026 Macon “The South Burgundy City” Mâcon tour
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Day-by-day continued ...

Mon 31/08/2026 Macon OR Cluny Abbey

Mon 31/08/2026 Macon Scenic Cruising

Mon 31/08/2026 Macon OR Mâconnais wine tasting

Mon 31/08/2026 Macon OR Mâcon to Tournus bike ride

Tue 01/09/2026 Tournus Tournus city tour and Abbey of Saint Philibert visit

Tue 01/09/2026 Tournus OR Château Cormatin

Tue 01/09/2026 Tournus OR Medieval Brancion

Tue 01/09/2026 Tournus Scenic cruising

Tue 01/09/2026 Tournus Bike ride to Chalon-sur-Saône

Wed 02/09/2026 Chalon-sur-Saône History City tour

Wed 02/09/2026 Chalon-sur-Saône OR Beaune walking tour

Wed 02/09/2026 Chalon-sur-Saône Chalonnaise wine tasting

Thu 03/09/2026 Port of Dijon DISEMBARKATION

Thu 03/09/2026 Geneva Transfer to Geneva via Dijon

Thu 03/09/2026 Geneva Hotel Check-in

Fri 04/09/2026 Geneva “The Peace Capital” city tour

Sat 05/09/2026 Geneva Chillon Castle visit

Sat 05/09/2026 Geneva “Pearl of the French Alps” Annecy excursion

Sun 06/09/2026 Geneva Return flight home

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Category A (A) £8651 Category B (B) £8574

Category C (C) £8343 Category D (D) £7420

Category E (E) £7190 Suite (S) £9651

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


